
Maxim 2000  |  Major Assembly

15

2

12

6

4

16

4

2

15

4

22

2

4

8 4

2

2

3

15

6

6

16

2

18

19

23

23

23

24

6

8

23

5

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

21

22

22 23

10

24

24

24

24

1

3

4

7

17

19

20

20

23

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S



Maxim 2000  |  Major Assembly Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 10034 1 Base Assy- Impact Solid Floor

10032 1 Cover- Floor Impact Base

2 2 Corner Cover Drilled

3 3 Panel- Maxim 2000 II

4 1 Front Assy- Maxim 2000 II

16202 1 Hdwe- MX2 II

5 22209 1 Hood- Papergrd 3 Roll Dgry

5 17037 1 Kit- Papergrd 2 Roll Expan Riv

5 22336 1 Kit- Papergrd II 3roll Exp Rvt

7 16167 1 Roof- MX2 II

8 14959 1 Seat- Elong MX2/MX3/Trs/HT Blk

19196 1 Kit- T/Seat 2-1/2 Bolt/Nut Set

9 16075 2 Shelf- MX2 & Tufway Dgry

10 22310 1 Spindle- Prgrd II 3 Roll Metal

10 16844 1 Spindle- Paperguard 2 Roll Mtl

11 14765 1 Tank- MX2 Dgry

12 14119 1 Urinal- Standover Dgry

13 14133 1 Vent Pipe- 4 X 63 Dgry

14 16807 1 Handle- Plastic Hover Late 2017 to Present

15 10891 1 Hook- Flat Coat Stnls

16 14767 1 Latch- Restroom Plastic

17 10161 1 Plug- 1/2 Indicator Black PLSt

18 11054 6 Rivet- #68 Aal Pop

19 11030 35 Rivet- #66 Aal Pop

20 14427 22 Rivet- #66 Lsh W/Lock Mandrel

21 17030 2 Rivet- Avdel Black

22 18755 5 Rivet- Avdel Silver Long

23 13860 34 Screw- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/Wsh Gold

24 11315 41 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

25 15337 12 Rivet- .195in Plastic Expandng

26 14112 6 Screen- 3.8 X 15.25 Plstc Vent

16186 1 Instruction- MX2 II See Website

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S

AndreyL
Rectangle



Maxim 2000  |  Front Assembly

Maxim 2000  |  Shelf Assembly

4

4

16

4

4

2

2

2

4

4

2

4

16

2

2

16

10

2

17

11

7

19

8

9

16

5

6

21

1

12

15

14

21

14

15

21

4

13

3 20 18

FRONT SIDE BACK SIDE

1 2 3 4

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S



ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 1 Facing- MX2 Hasp Nonsaleable 

2 1 Facing- MX2 Hinge Nonsaleable 

3 1 Door- MX2 Nonsaleable 

4 14770 2 Bracket- Maxim Cable Anchor

5 10511 2 Bracket- Spring Anchor Tufway

6 14649 2 Closure Assy- Door MX2/Tm II

7 13415 1 Cover- Indicator Black

8 13199 1 Hasp- 3/16 Rivet Hole Facing

9 15059 1 Hasp- Flat 1- 3/4in Long

10 13266 4 Hinge- Door Stnls Round Corner

11 15630 1 Indicator- Universal Dgry

12 14474 1 Mirror- 4 X 6 Stnls Steel

13 14803 2 Plug- 3/8 Hole

14 18755 6 Rivet- Avdel Silver Long

15 12393 6 Rivet- #64 Aap Pop

16 11270 20 Rivet- #68 Stnls

17 10812 4 Rivet- #612 Alum

18 21131 3 Call for Details

19 10804 4 Screw- #8 X 3/4 Phpn Tap

20 12007 1 Screw- #10 X 1- 1/4 Pn Ph Tap

21 11315 22 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

14198 1 Kit- Latch & Indicator

15391 1 Kit- Plastic Door Latch

13726 1 Kit- Universal Indicator

PART # DESCRIPTION  PRICE 
20598 Panel- MX2 II Dgry

PART # DESCRIPTION  PRICE 
16163 Front Assy- MX2 II Dgry

Maxim 2000  |  Front Assembly Parts

Maxim 2000  |  Complete Front Assembly Maxim 2000  |  Panel

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S

AndreyL
Rectangle




